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Agenda Item
number Subject Documents
I Adoption of Agenda
(a) Provisional Agenda VT1052E1c
(b) Suggested programme VT1053E1la
Il. Adoption of the Technical Committee's 42 " Session Report VT1051E1b
Il. Reports on intersessional developments
(a) Director’s report VT1054Ela
(b) WTO Committee on Customs Valuation report Oral report
V. Technical assistance, capacity building and current issues
(a) Report on the technical assistance/capacity building activites  VT1055E1la
undertaken by the Secretariat and Members VT1066E1b
(b) Progress report on developing countries’ application of the
WTO Valuation Agreement VT1056E1la
(c) Revenue Package Phase I VT1057Ela
V. Specific technical questions
(a) Related party transactions under the Agreement and
Transfer Pricing - case based on resale price method VT1058E1la
example: submitted by China VT1068Ela
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VI.

VII.

VIII.

Subject

(b) Sales condition, objective and quantifiable data: submitted by
Mexico

(c) Examining the circumstances surrounding the sales under
the provisions of Article 1.2 (a) — goods produced in different
countries : submitted by Ecuador

(d) International Marketing Fee : submitted by Colombia

Questions raised during the intersession

(a) Valuation of imported goods purchased in “Flash sales” :
submitted by Mauritius

(b) Use of Transfer Pricing documentation to examine related
party transactions according to Article 1.2 (a) of the
Agreement : submitted by Uruguay

(c) Interpretation of the term “to” in article 8.2(a) and (b) of the
Agreement: submitted by Uruguay.

Other business

(a) Customs - Tax Co-operation
 BEPS : presentation by ICC
*  Exchange of information

* Trade-based money laundering

(b) Information document on Global Value Chains

(c) Discussion on future Theme Meeting

Programme of future work

Dates of next meeting

Documents

VT1059E1a
VT1069Ela

VT1060Ela
VT1070Ela

VT1061Ela
VT1071Ela

VT1062E1la

VT1063Ela
VT1073Ela

VT1072Ela

VT1067Ela

VT1064Ela

VT1065Ela
VT1074Ela



