

WORLD CUSTOMS ORGANIZATION ORGANISATION MONDIALE DES DOUANES ORGANIZACIÓN MUNDIAL DE ADUANAS

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE ON CUSTOMS VALUATION

VT1052E1c

O. Eng.

43rd Session

Brussels, 27 September 2016.

PROVISIONAL AGENDA FOR THE 43rd SESSION OF THE TECHNICAL COMMITTEE ON CUSTOMS VALUATION

(Monday 17 (10.00 a.m.) to Friday 21 October 2016)

Agenda Item number	<u>Subject</u>	<u>Documents</u>
l.	Adoption of Agenda	
	(a) Provisional Agenda	VT1052E1c
	(b) Suggested programme	VT1053E1a
II.	Adoption of the Technical Committee's 42 nd Session Report	VT1051E1b
III.	Reports on intersessional developments	
	(a) Director's report	VT1054E1a
	(b) WTO Committee on Customs Valuation report	Oral report
IV.	Technical assistance, capacity building and current issues	
	(a) Report on the technical assistance/capacity building activities undertaken by the Secretariat and Members	VT1055E1a VT1066E1b
	(b) Progress report on developing countries' application of the WTO Valuation Agreement	VT1056E1a
	(c) Revenue Package Phase III	VT1057E1a
V.	Specific technical questions	
	(a) Related party transactions under the Agreement and Transfer Pricing - case based on resale price method example: submitted by China	VT1058E1a VT1068E1a

VT1052E1c

Agenda Item number	<u>Subject</u>	<u>Documents</u>
	(b) Sales condition, objective and quantifiable data: submitted by Mexico	VT1059E1a VT1069E1a
	(c) Examining the circumstances surrounding the sales under the provisions of Article 1.2 (a) – goods produced in different countries: submitted by Ecuador	VT1060E1a VT1070E1a
	(d) International Marketing Fee : submitted by Colombia	VT1061E1a VT1071E1a
VI.	Questions raised during the intersession	
	(a) Valuation of imported goods purchased in "Flash sales" : submitted by Mauritius	VT1062E1a
	(b) Use of Transfer Pricing documentation to examine related party transactions according to Article 1.2 (a) of the Agreement: submitted by Uruguay	VT1063E1a VT1073E1a
	(c) Interpretation of the term "to" in article 8.2(a) and (b) of the Agreement: submitted by Uruguay.	VT1072E1a
VII.	Other business	
	 (a) Customs - Tax Co-operation BEPS : presentation by ICC Exchange of information Trade-based money laundering 	VT1067E1a
	(b) Information document on Global Value Chains	VT1064E1a
	(c) Discussion on future Theme Meeting	VT1065E1a VT1074E1a
VIII.	Programme of future work	
IX.	Dates of next meeting	

2.